183
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Ri typical, connection to KS:  < 30 mW
   (** < 100 mW)
Ordering example
R  K  S  –  3  6  4   2  3
3   6   4G   K   S 2      0   4 4   0   0 N 1   5 0   1
Receptacles:
Test probe:
D  S  –  3  6  4   0  3Spacer for receptacle:
K  S  –  3  6  4   1 2  5
S  E  –  5  0  3   Lamellar plug:
(for plugging onto the end of the plunger)
Series Tip
material
 2 = Steel
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
N = Nickel
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
K  S  –  3  6  4   2  3
  22
  1
  ø6   ø5,6
(.236)
(.039)
(.220)
(.866)
GKS-364
RKS-364 23
DS-364 03
KS-364 125
12,5
1
1
8
29
22
3
ø6ø6
ø5,6 ø6
ø4ø6ø5ø1,3
5,7
ø5,6
1
SE-503
2,45 3ø ø
1
DS-364 01
(.039)
7